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CTC
Brokens
Fann gsin
Green Tea
LEAF LTOTA
DUST
Supplement CTC
Supplement DUST

Total

Sale Total

L sot Pkgs. K .gs

Buyers
Seller

Leaf Dust

Sale Order :

23-12-2025
24-12-2025

CATE RYGO

Prompt
24-12-2025
25-12-2025

10-12-2025 11-12-2025Sale Date

625
189

15528
4445

516,412.00
148,686.60

x
814
 110

1

 924

x
 19973

 2282

8

 22255

x
665,098.60
 77,704.30

278.00

742,802.90

 761
 88  97

CATEGORY Large Lots Smal Lotsl TOTAL
CTC
D TUS

 53  814
 22
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CIN : U93000WB2003PTC095971
STAC Building, Mallaguri

P.O. Pradhan Nagar, Siliguri-734003
Telephone : 2513521

E-mail : siliguri@contemporary.co.in
Website : www.contemporarybrokers.com
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NEW MARK

Contemporary Brokers Pvt. Ltd.

We are pleased to inform you that teas from the following mark

will now be offered from  onwardsSale No. 50

We look forward to your valuable support.

1. GRASSMORE ROYAL






























































































































